2022 Tyler County Payroll Schedule

Please note: Pay Day is the date we have to pay by. However, we will process the payroll after all time
sheets have been turned in. The County Treasurer does not transfer funds from interest bearing
accounts into the payroll account until the court approved, schedule pay date.

ERRORS OR CORRECTIONS WILL BE CORRECTED IN THE FOLLOWING PAY PERIOD.

PLEASE NOTE: Salaries are subject to change by provision in the County’s Policy guidelines or by order of
the Commissioner’s Court. Unscheduled salaries (p/time or f/time) are under the discretion of the
Department Supervisor/Officials as long as they conform to the Federal Wage and Hours Laws and are
provided for in the departmental budget.

# Pay Period Timesheet Pay Day Holiday
: Due by
10:00 am
1 12/29/21 01/11/22 01/11/22 | 01/13/22 | Thursday | 01/03/22 New Years
2 | 01/12/22 01/25/22 01/12/22 | 01/27/22 | Thursday | 01/17/22 MLK Day
3 | 01/26/22 02/08/22 02/08/22 | 02/10/22 | Thursday
4 |02/09/22 02/22/22 02/22/22 | 02/24/22 | Thursday | 02/21/22 President’s Day
5 |02/23/22 03/08/22 03/08/22 | 03/10/22 | Thursday
6 | 03/09/22 03/22/22 03/22/22 | 03/24/22 | Thursday
7 | 03/23/22 04/05/22 04/05/22 | 04/07/22 | Thursday
8 | 04/06/22 04/19/22 04/19/22 | 04/21/22 | Thursday | 04/15/22 Good Friday
9 |04/20/22 05/03/22 05/03/22 | 05/05/22 | Thursday
10 | 05/04/22 05/17/22 05/17/22 | 05/19/22 | Thursday
11 | 05/18/22 05/31/22 05/31/22 | 06/02/22 | Thursday | 05/30/22 Memorial Day
12 | 06/01/22 06/14/22 06/14/22 | 06/16/22 | Thursday
13 | 06/15/22 | 06/28/22 06/28/22 | 06/30/22 | Thursday
14 | 06/29/22 07/12/22 07/12/22 | 07/14/22 | Thursday | 07/04/22 Independence Day
15 | 07/13/22 07/26/22 07/26/22 | 07/28/22 | Thursday
16 | 07/27/22 08/09/22 08/09/22 | 08/11/22 | Thursday
17 | 08/10/22 08/23/22 08/23/22 | 08/25/22 | Thursday
18 | 08/24/22 09/06/22 09/06/22 | 09/08/22 | Thursday 09/05/22 Labor Day
19 | 09/07/22 09/20/22 09/20/22 | 09/22/22 | Thursday
20 | 09/21/22 10/04/22 10/04/22 10/06/22 | Thursday
21 | 10/05/22 | 10/18/22 10/18/22 | 10/20/22 | Thursday | 10/10/22 Columbus Day
22 | 10/19/22 11/01/22 11/01/22 11/03/22 Thursday
23 | 11/02/22 | 11/15/22 11/15/22 | 11/17/22 | Thursday | 11/11/22 Veteran’s Day
24 | 11/16/22 11/29/22 11/29/22 12/01/22 | Thursday 11/24 &25 Thanksgiving
25 | 11/30/22 12/13/22 12/13/22 12/15/22 | Thursday
26 | 12/14/22 12/27/22 12/27/22 | 12/29/22 | Thursday | 12/22,23&26 | Christmas*
01 | 12/28/22 01/10/23 01/10/23 | 01/12/23 | Thursday
*Third Pay Period

Tyler County Treasurer’s Office

HR/Payroll

100 W Bluff, Room 003
Woodville, TX 75979
Lmonk.cotreas@co.tyler.tx.us

* Christmas Holiday Option 2 may
be applicable depending on Court
Approval. Dates would be: 12/23,

12/26 & 12/27




